29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Helps solve canbus vehicle errors when fitting LED’s
•	 Terminated with DT04-6P male connector
•	 Include 2 prewired load resistors
•	 ECE approved lamp
•	 5 year warranty
•	 IP67 water & dustproof
Front
282mm
95mm
Back
116mm
Side
28mm
ECE/
ADR
12V IP67 5 YEAR WARRANTY
FITTING INSTRUCTIONS
Surface mount onto flat surface horizontally with
stainless steel bolts provided in assembly and run
cable through 12mm hole. Please refer to ADR 13/00
for mounting instructions.
REPLACEMENT LED’s
P/N. 280RM P/N. 280AMP/N. 280WM
280 Series Lamp
with Conversion Cable
#280ARWM2LR12/450
LED Quantity •	 36 LED’s
Voltage •	 12V only (24V available as special order)
Cable Length •	 45cm, 2 x LR12, DT04-6P male plug
Function •	 Stop/Tail, Indicator, Reverse, Reflectors
Dimensions •	 282mm W x 95mm  H x 28mm D
IP Rating •	 IP67 rated
Warranty •	 5 year warranty
Amperage
•	 Stop: 0.70A @ 13.8V, 2.14A @ 28V
•	 Tail: 0.08A @ 13.8V, 0.24A @ 28V
•	 Indicator: 0.35A @ 13.8V, 0.93 @ 28V
•	 Reverse: 0.17A @ 13.8V, 0.13A @ 28V
Approvals
•	 Stop/Tail: ECE R1-S1-E9-02.11544
•	 Indicator: ECE 2a-E9-01.11545
•	 Reverse: ECE AR-E9-00.1207